ePTFE Vascular Graft
with Heparin Coating
Thromboresistant lumen surface for increased graft patency
Covalent bonding and ionic interactions binds Heparin durable to the lumen surface of the FlowLine
Bipore Heparin graft. This innovative bonding technique imitates the antithrombogenic effect of the
natural endothelium and leads to increased hemocompatibility.
1 �In vitro studies / dynamic blood test in Chandler Loop  by Dr. H.P. Wendel:
Clinical Research Laboratory, Clinic for Thoracic, Cardiac and Vascular Surgery, University Hospital Tübingen

Fax: +770-590-3753
E-mail: inquiries@artivion.com
For contact information by region, please visit. www.artivion.com/contact
  JOTEC GmbH, Lotzenäcker 23, 72379 Hechingen, Germany
JT-BR-0150200-EN V02 01/2023
Learn more at artivion.com
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
Ordering Information
Thin Wall
Thin Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm) Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
40 5 15TW4005N 15TW4005S
50 6 15TW5006N 15TW5006S
50 7 15TW5007N 15TW5007S
50 8 15TW5008N 15TW5008S
70 5 15TW7005N 15TW7005S
80 6 15TW8006N 15TW8006S
80 7 15TW8007N 15TW8007S
80 8 15TW8008N 15TW8008S
Standard Wall
Standard Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm) Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
20 6 15SW2006N –
20 7 15SW2007N –
40 5 15SW4005N –
50 6 15SW5006N 15SW5006S
50 7 15SW5007N 15SW5007S
50 8 15SW5008N 15SW5008S
70 5 15SW7005N –
80 6 – 15SW8006S
80 7 – 15SW8007S
80 8 – 15SW8008S
Quick and reliable delivery of standard products in Europe within 24 hours.
Call our central office: +49 (0) 7471 / 922-0